Ascon Tecnologic - E51- - OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS - PAG. 1
E51
ELECTRONIC
FREEZER
CONTROLLER
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
08/06 - code: ISTR_M_E51-_E_01_--
ASCON TECNOLOGIC S.rl.

2006/95/CE (EN 60730-1, EN 60730-2-7, EN 60730-2-9).
Ascon Tecnologic - E51- - OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS - PAG. 8
10.	 HOW TO ORDER
MODEL
E51- = Electronic freezer controller
a: POWER SUPPLY
 D = 230 VAC
 C = 115 VAC
 F = 12 VAC/VDC
b: INPUT
 N = NTC Input
 P = PTC Input
c: OUTPUT (OUT)
 S = Relay output SPDT 16A-AC1 (resistive load)
 R = Relay output SPST-NO 16A-AC1 (resistive load)
d, e, f, g, h: INTERNAL CODES; ii, jj: SPECIAL CODES
caE51 - b d e f g h ii jj